
2001

HK$ million

5,556.1

67.6

____________

30.8

____________

____________

517.4

____________

508.3

     ____________

33.1____

HK$1.93  ____

HK$1.93  ____

    45 >

           2000

    HK$ million

5,985.2

59.3

(247.5)

(921.4)

(529.6)

(71.7)

(3,696.7)
      ____________

577.6

(1.0)

35.2

                  -
      ____________

611.8

(102.1)
      ____________

509.7

(6.6)
      ____________

503.1

(473.9)
      ____________

29.2   ____

     HK$1.92
       

____

     HK$1.91   ____

           Notes
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Turnover

Other revenue

Changes in inventories of finished goods,

  work in progress, contract work in progress

  and properties under development for sale

Raw materials and consumables used

Staff costs

Depreciation and amortisation expenses

Subcontracting, external labour costs and

  other operating expenses

Profit from operations

Finance costs

Share of results of jointly controlled entities

Surplus on revaluation of an investment property

Profit from ordinary activities before taxation

Taxation

Profit before minority interests

Minority interests

Profit attributable to shareholders

Dividends

Profit for the year, retained

Earnings per share

Basic

Diluted

  (80.7)
  598.1

(341.6)

(745.3)

(552.5)

(70.4)

(3,355.5)

(9.1)

(475.2)

558.4
(1.1)

   10.0

C o n s o l i d a t e d  I n c o m e  S t a t e m e n t
For the year ended 31 March 2001


