## Consolidated Income Statement For the year ended 31 March 2001



		2001	2000
	Notes	HK\$ million	HK\$ million
Turnover	3	5,556.1	5,985.2
Other revenue	4	67.6	59.3
Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress, contract work in progress			
and properties under development for sale		(341.6)	(247.5)
Raw materials and consumables used		(745.3)	(921.4)
Staff costs		(552.5)	(529.6)
Depreciation and amortisation expenses		(70.4)	(71.7)
Subcontracting, external labour costs and			
other operating expenses		(3,355.5)	(3,696.7)
Profit from operations	5	558.4	577.6
Finance costs	6	(1.1)	(1.0)
Share of results of jointly controlled entities		30.8	35.2
Surplus on revaluation of an investment property		10.0	
Profit from ordinary activities before taxation		598.1	611.8
Taxation	9	(80.7)	(102.1)
Profit before minority interests		517.4	509.7
Minority interests		(9.1)	(6.6)
Profit attributable to shareholders	10	508.3	503.1
Dividends	11	(475.2)	(473.9)
Profit for the year, retained		33.1	29.2
•			
Earnings per share	12		
Basic		HK\$1.93	HK\$1.92
Diluted		HK\$1.93	HK\$1.91